
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 2; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201612270004
69830

12/27/2016
02:40:11

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DENARD
SEAN B

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201701110000
09510

01/11/2017
07:57:19

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PETERSON
STEPHEN
RICHARD

39 39 Lot#:19
Book:39 Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES

201702130000
52810

02/13/2017
02:03:22

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLMES
RUSSELL

33 121 Lot#:52
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE 1
SECTOR 2

201703020000
71590

03/02/2017
08:07:29

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HITCHCOCK
CHRISTOPHE
R L

38 61 Lot#:70 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:61
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 1
RESURVEY

201703170000
89690

03/17/2017
08:22:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSHER
CARL J

20 62 Lot#:8 Book:20
Pg:62
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH
SECTOR II
AMENDED
MAP

201704180001
31300

04/18/2017
01:47:08

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMILLIAN
ROSALIND A

27 15 Lot#:238
Book:27 Pg:15
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WILLOW RUN
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201704270001
45030

04/27/2017
01:12:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSTON
MICHAEL
WAYNE

13 89 Lot#:9 Blk:5
Book:13 Pg:89
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE II

201705090001
61870

05/09/2017
03:42:30

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAIR
MICHAEL W

21 1 Lot#:427
Book:21 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

201705230001
79880

05/23/2017
12:59:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KING BRUCE
A

34 52 Lot#:21
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

201705300001
87540

05/30/2017
01:21:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FISH
RICHARD

Instr
#:20110209000
046080



201705300001
87550

05/30/2017
01:22:28

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WALDROP
ASHLEY T

Instr
#:20110705000
193710

201706090002
03750

06/09/2017
01:02:51

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARDING
JAMIE K

Instr
#:20081009000
399420

201706270002
29980

06/27/2017
02:50:56

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REH ROBERT
B

29 27 Lot#:51
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE

201707100002
45250

07/10/2017
01:26:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BEARDEN
NEAL

Instr
#:20131104000
433070

201707200002
59140

07/20/2017
09:02:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
CHARLES
ALAN

36 93 Lot#:154
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201707130002
50250

07/13/2017
01:39:26

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PURKEY
KEVIN A

Instr
#:20111005000
296240

201707240002
63730

07/24/2017
11:54:33

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
SABRINA W

Instr
#:20161005000
366380

201708040002
83440

08/04/2017
03:19:20

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGINNIS
KENNETH B

34 67 Lot#:1752
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6

201708070002
85530

08/07/2017
03:40:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REDDISH
PATRICIA H

31 67 Lot#:50
Book:31 Pg:67
Sub:CALLOWA
Y COVE
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1

201708090002
87580

08/09/2017
10:18:35

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLAND
SHANNON K

28 133 Lot#:1184
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION

201708210003
04080

08/21/2017
03:02:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

M&T BANK Instr
#:20141118000
363130

201708280003
12050

08/28/2017
11:35:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RUSSELL
MICHAEL S

Instr
#:20100112000
011240

201708280003
12320

08/28/2017
11:58:03

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
SOLOMON J

Instr
#:20030402000
196340



201709010003
20260

09/01/2017
12:44:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BARRON
MARGARET
LEHMAN

Instr
#:20140715000
214990

201711030004
01020

11/03/2017
02:50:11

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBISON
MARK ALLEN

Sec:6 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201711160004
15300

11/16/2017
01:07:15

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TUCKER
RICHARD
TERRY

37 53 Instr
#:20121129000
456450

Lot#:2043
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201801030000
02770

01/03/2018
01:19:56

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHLEY
PRUDENCE

17 22 Lot#:25
Book:17 Pg:22
Sub:HEATHER
RIDGE

201801040000
04650

01/04/2018
02:43:08

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
DEIDRE ANN

42 117 Lot#:163
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201801180000
16470

01/18/2018
08:52:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSTON
MICHAEL
WAYNE

Instr
#:20170427000
145030

201801310000
33360

01/31/2018
02:57:59

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PUGH KEITH E 7 130 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE


