Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 2; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201612270004 69830	12/27/2016 02:40:11	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENARD SEAN B						Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201701110000 09510	01/11/2017 07:57:19	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PETERSON STEPHEN RICHARD			39	39		Lot#:19 Book:39 Pg:39 Sub:MAPLE LEAF ESTATES
201702130000 52810	02/13/2017 02:03:22	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLMES RUSSELL			33	121		Lot#:52 Book:33 Pg:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE 1 SECTOR 2
201703020000 71590	03/02/2017 08:07:29	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HITCHCOCK CHRISTOPHE R L			38	61		Lot#:70 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:61 Sub:STONEBR IAR PHASE 1 RESURVEY
201703170000 89690	03/17/2017 08:22:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSHER CARL J			20	62		Lot#:8 Book:20 Pg:62 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH SECTOR II AMENDED MAP
201704180001 31300	04/18/2017 01:47:08	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMILLIAN ROSALIND A			27	15		Lot#:238 Book:27 Pg:15 Sub:OLD CAHABA WILLOW RUN SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201704270001 45030	04/27/2017 01:12:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSTON MICHAEL WAYNE			13	89		Lot#:9 Blk:5 Book:13 Pg:89 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE II
201705090001 61870	05/09/2017 03:42:30	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAIR MICHAEL W			21	1		Lot#:427 Book:21 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25
201705230001 79880	05/23/2017 12:59:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING BRUCE A			34	52		Lot#:21 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201705300001 87540	05/30/2017 01:21:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FISH RICHARD					Instr #:20110209000 046080	

201705300001 87550	05/30/2017 01:22:28	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDROP ASHLEY T				Instr #:20110705000 193710	
201706090002 03750	06/09/2017 01:02:51	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDING JAMIE K				Instr #:20081009000 399420	
201706270002 29980	06/27/2017 02:50:56	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REH ROBERT B		29	27		Lot#:51 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE
201707100002 45250	07/10/2017 01:26:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEARDEN NEAL				Instr #:20131104000 433070	
201707200002 59140	07/20/2017 09:02:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN CHARLES ALAN		36	93		Lot#:154 Book:36 Pg:93 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201707130002 50250	07/13/2017 01:39:26	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PURKEY KEVIN A				Instr #:20111005000 296240	
201707240002 63730	07/24/2017 11:54:33	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS SABRINA W				Instr #:20161005000 366380	
201708040002 83440	08/04/2017 03:19:20	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGINNIS KENNETH B		34	67		Lot#:1752 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6
201708070002 85530	08/07/2017 03:40:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REDDISH PATRICIA H		31	67		Lot#:50 Book:31 Pg:67 Sub:CALLOWA Y COVE TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1
201708090002 87580	08/09/2017 10:18:35	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLAND SHANNON K		28	133		Lot#:1184 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION
201708210003 04080	08/21/2017 03:02:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	M&T BANK				Instr #:20141118000 363130	
201708280003 12050	08/28/2017 11:35:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSELL MICHAEL S				Instr #:20100112000 011240	
201708280003 12320	08/28/2017 11:58:03	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS SOLOMON J				Instr #:20030402000 196340	

201709010003 20260	09/01/2017 12:44:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRON MARGARET				Instr #:20140715000	
		SERVICING LLC			LEHMAN				214990	
201711030004 01020	11/03/2017 02:50:11	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBISON MARK ALLEN					Sec:6 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201711160004 15300	11/16/2017 01:07:15	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	TUCKER RICHARD TERRY		37	53	Instr #:20121129000 456450	Lot#:2043 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201801030000 02770	01/03/2018 01:19:56	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHLEY PRUDENCE		17	22		Lot#:25 Book:17 Pg:22 Sub:HEATHER RIDGE
201801040000 04650	01/04/2018 02:43:08	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH DEIDRE ANN		42	117		Lot#:163 Book:42 Pg:117 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE II
201801180000 16470	01/18/2018 08:52:32	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSTON MICHAEL WAYNE				Instr #:20170427000 145030	
201801310000 33360	01/31/2018 02:57:59	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUGH KEITH E		7	130		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SECOND SECTOR SECOND PHASE